Schedule of BoS-11 for 2019-20 batch students
For Semesters 3-6 of UG and 3-4 of PG and 1-4 of MCA

Meetings held on Zoom Platform

July-August, 2020

Date Day Time Department Zoom Link
28.07.2020 | Tuesday 10.30 Am | English https://us02web.zoom.us/}/84621
29.07.2020 | Wednesday | 11.00 AM | Mathematics ﬁ?tgz:llj‘ru502web.zoom.us/i/60626
30.07.2020 | Thursday 10.30 AM | Computer Science %{gs/usmweb.zoom.us/i/89388
31.07.2020 | Friday 10.15 AM | Computer Applications a?tggs?usmweb.zoom.us/i/89727
01.08.2020 | Saturday 10.00 AM | Physics a?t;(s):?;?uSOZWeb.zoom.us/i/85900
03.08.2020 | Monday 10.30 AM | Tamil ﬁtltggfi/SuSOZWeb.zoom.us/i/84708
04.08.2020 | Tuesday 10.30 AM | Chemistry zrg;tgtéi:g;?usOZWeb.zoom.us/i/87828
05.08.2020 | Wednesday | 10.30 AM | Information Technology ﬁft?)g:1//7u502Web.zoom.us/i/89433
05.08.2020 | Wednesday | 2.00 PM | Sanskrit ﬁ?t?):::]}/GUSOZWGb.200m.US/i/86554
06.08.2020 | Thursday 11.15 AM | Business Administration a?tig:zlfuswweb.zoom.us/i/83021
06.08.2020 | Thursday 3.00 PM | Economics ﬁ?tii:zllluswweb.zoom.us/i/82407
07.08.2020 | Friday 2.00PM | Commerce ﬁtiig::);?usOZweb.zoom.us/i/85666
07.08.2020 | Friday 6.30 PM | Commerce (Corporate ﬁtzti)g:llllusmweb.zoom.us/j/60626
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84621480914
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84621480914
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89727981030
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89727981030
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82407578939
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82407578939
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